Licensed To: Lake Country Swim Team
2002 WI STATE LC SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP - 8/9/02 to 8/11/02
Hosted by Lake Country " Phoenix" Swim Team, Sanction #: 2002-67
Schroeder Aquatic Center, Brown Deer, W1 50M
Team Rankings - Through Event 44
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Combined Team Scores

Team

Lake Country Swim Team
Shorewood Swim Club
Southwest Aquatic Team
Ozaukee Aquatics

Waukesha Express Swim Team
Elmbrook Swim Club

Badger Aquatics Club

Verona Aquatic Club

Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team
Menomonee Falls Swim Club
JHawk Aquatic Club

North Shore Swim Club

South Eastern Aquatics - Y
Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C
Germantown Seahawks

Beloit Aquatic Team

Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Fox Valley Wave Swim Team Inc
Tide

Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
West Bend Swim Club

LAKE-WI
SHOR-WI
SWAT-WI
OZ-WiI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
BAC-WI
VAC-WI
BST-WI
MFSC-WI
JHK-WI
NSSC-WI
SEAY-WI
MGM*-WI
GSSC-WI
BAT-WI
HSSB-WI
WAVE-WI
TIDE-WI
BB-WI
WBSC-WI
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Points

2,094
954.50
882
827
807
639
569.50
465
270.50
161
148
100

82
79
69.50
42
36
23
13
13



Licensed To: Lake Country Swim Team
2002 WI STATE LC SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP - 8/9/02 to 8/11/02
Hosted by Lake Country " Phoenix" Swim Team, Sanction #: 2002-67
Schroeder Aquatic Center, Brown Deer, W1 50M
Team Rankings - Through Event 44
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Female Team Scores

Team

Lake Country Swim Team

Badger Aquatics Club

Elmbrook Swim Club

Southwest Aquatic Team
Shorewood Swim Club
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team
Ozaukee Aquatics

Menomonee Falls Swim Club
Verona Aquatic Club

Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C
JHawk Aquatic Club

South Eastern Aquatics - Y
Germantown Seahawks

Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Tide

West Bend Swim Club

LAKE-WI
BAC-WI
EBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
SHOR-WI
WEST-WI
BST-WI
OZ-WiI
MFSC-WI
VAC-WI
MGM*-WI
JHK-WI
SEAY-WI
GSSC-WI
HSSB-WiI
TIDE-WI
WBSC-WI

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:27 AM 8/12/02 Page 1

Points

1,162
535.50
463
436
310.50
263
212.50
167
144

96
78
67
64
60.50
36
13
4



Licensed To: Lake Country Swim Team Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:27 AM 8/12/02 Page1
2002 W1 STATE LC SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP - 8/9/02 to 8/11/02
Hosted by Lake Country " Phoenix" Swim Team, Sanction #: 2002-67
Schroeder Aquatic Center, Brown Deer, W1 50M
Team Rankings - Through Event 44

M ale Team Scores

Place Team Points
1 Lake Country Swim Team LAKE-WI 932
2 Ozaukee Aquatics OZ-WiI 660
3 Shorewood Swim Club SHOR-WI 644
4 Waukesha Express Swim Team WEST-WI 544
5 Southwest Aquatic Team SWAT-WI 446
6 Verona Aquatic Club VAC-WI 369
7 Elmbrook Swim Club EBSC-WI 176
8 North Shore Swim Club NSSC-WI 100
9 JHawk Aquatic Club JHK-WI 81

10 Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team BST-WI 58
11 Bdoit Aquatic Team BAT-WI 42
12 Badger Aquatics Club BAC-WI 34
13 Fox Valley Wave Swim Team Inc WAVE-WI 23
14 South Eastern Aquatics - Y SEAY-WI 18
15 Menomonee Falls Swim Club MFSC-WI 17
16 Berlin Barracuda Swim Team BB-WiI 13
17 Germantown Seahawks GSSC-WI 9
18 Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C MGM*-WI 1



