2002 WI STATE LC SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP - 8/9/02 to 8/11/02

Hosted by Lake Country "Phoenix" Swim Team, Sanction #: 2002-67 Schroeder Aquatic Center, Brown Deer, WI 50M Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	2,094
2	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	954.50
3	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	882
4	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	827
5	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	807
6	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	639
7	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	569.50
8	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	465
9	Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team	BST-WI	270.50
10	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	161
11	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	148
12	North Shore Swim Club	NSSC-WI	100
13	South Eastern Aquatics - Y	SEAY-WI	82
14	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C	MGM*-WI	79
15	Germantown Seahawks	GSSC-WI	69.50
16	Beloit Aquatic Team	BAT-WI	42
17	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	36
18	Fox Valley Wave Swim Team Inc	WAVE-WI	23
19	Tide	TIDE-WI	13
19	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	13
21	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	4

2002 WI STATE LC SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP - 8/9/02 to 8/11/02 Hosted by Lake Country "Phoenix" Swim Team, Sanction #: 2002-67 Schroeder Aquatic Center, Brown Deer, WI 50M Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Female Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	1,162
2	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	535.50
3	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	463
4	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	436
5	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	310.50
6	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	263
7	Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team	BST-WI	212.50
8	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	167
9	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	144
10	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	96
11	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C	MGM*-WI	78
12	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	67
13	South Eastern Aquatics - Y	SEAY-WI	64
14	Germantown Seahawks	GSSC-WI	60.50
15	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	36
16	Tide	TIDE-WI	13
17	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	4

2002 WI STATE LC SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP - 8/9/02 to 8/11/02 Hosted by Lake Country "Phoenix" Swim Team, Sanction #: 2002-67 Schroeder Aquatic Center, Brown Deer, WI 50M Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Male Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	932
2	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	660
3	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	644
4	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	544
5	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	446
6	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	369
7	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	176
8	North Shore Swim Club	NSSC-WI	100
9	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	81
10	Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team	BST-WI	58
11	Beloit Aquatic Team	BAT-WI	42
12	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	34
13	Fox Valley Wave Swim Team Inc	WAVE-WI	23
14	South Eastern Aquatics - Y	SEAY-WI	18
15	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	17
16	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	13
17	Germantown Seahawks	GSSC-WI	9
18	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatic C	MGM*-WI	1